
7° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

MAN 2'01.23

Serie 1
1 4 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.48 1'00.56 1'31.19 2'01.53

31.08 30.63 30.34
2 5 TROMBETTI Luisa 1993 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 29.68 1'00.86 1'31.70 2'01.71

31.18 30.84 30.01
3 2 COSTA Eleonora 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.86 1'00.10 1'31.48 2'02.56

31.24 31.38 31.08
4 3 GIACONE Chiara 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.87 1'01.20 1'32.62 2'03.50

31.33 31.42 30.88
5 6 BIAGIOLI Paola 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 29.48 1'01.33 1'32.95 2'04.88

31.85 31.62 31.93
6 1 CORAPI Adele Lucrezia Ma 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.38 1'00.98 1'33.16 2'05.50

31.60 32.18 32.34
7 8 COSTI Giulia 1992 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.02 1'01.72 1'33.83 2'05.73

31.70 32.11 31.90
8 7 CRISTETTI Francesca 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.82 1'01.90 1'34.12 2'06.83

32.08 32.22 32.71

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 18:52

Serie 2
1 3 CANNEVA Cecilia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.77 1'02.01 1'33.71 2'03.91

32.24 31.70 30.20
2 6 PERETTO Alessia 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.48 1'02.74 1'35.09 2'07.07

32.26 32.35 31.98
3 5 LANZILOTTI Paola 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.92 1'02.19 1'34.83 2'07.22

32.27 32.64 32.39
4 7 NATA Martina 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.65 1'03.00 1'35.36 2'07.51

32.35 32.36 32.15
5 2 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.63 1'03.62 1'36.07 2'08.60

32.99 32.45 32.53
6 4 REI ROSA Weronika 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.36 1'02.96 1'35.92 2'09.13

32.60 32.96 33.21
7 1 ALESCI Sara 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.00 1'02.54 1'35.61 2'09.43

32.54 33.07 33.82
8 8 DALLA RIVA Rebecca 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.21 1'04.10 1'38.27 2'11.35

32.89 34.17 33.08

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 18:48

Serie 3
1 3 CELLA Ilaria 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 30.51 1'03.00 1'35.23 2'06.96

32.49 32.23 31.73
2 5 MARENGO Sara 1996 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 30.39 1'03.25 1'36.04 2'07.80

32.86 32.79 31.76
3 7 CAPOSTAGNO Arianna 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.34 1'03.06 1'35.66 2'08.18

32.72 32.60 32.52
4 6 BERGAMINI Vittoria 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.35 1'03.45 1'36.46 2'08.53

33.10 33.01 32.07
5 2 GRILLO Francesca 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.92 1'03.62 1'37.00 2'10.19

32.70 33.38 33.19
6 1 GUIZZARDI Jessica 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.29 1'04.64 1'38.03 2'11.75

33.35 33.39 33.72
7 4 BERTE' Laura 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.25 1'05.03 1'38.87 2'12.44

33.78 33.84 33.57

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 BARONI Valeria 1992 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi NP

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 18:46
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

Serie 4
1 4 ZANONI Camilla 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 29.92 1'02.16 1'34.21 2'06.27

32.24 32.05 32.06
2 5 CERVELLO Giulia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.52 1'02.51 1'35.14 2'07.51

31.99 32.63 32.37
3 6 SOTERO Giorgia 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 30.67 1'03.26 1'36.44 2'09.71

32.59 33.18 33.27
4 8 GUGGIOLA Clarissa 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.18 1'03.25 1'36.46 2'09.95

32.07 33.21 33.49
5 2 GUAZZI Milena 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.96 1'04.19 1'37.69 2'10.55

33.23 33.50 32.86
6 3 DEL GIUDICE Chiara 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.76 1'03.67 1'37.32 2'10.56

32.91 33.65 33.24
7 7 ZANARDI Carola 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.43 1'04.63 1'38.30 2'11.63

33.20 33.67 33.33
8 1 PETRONIO Aurora 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.05 1'04.69 1'38.40 2'12.21

33.64 33.71 33.81

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 18:43

Serie 5
1 3 MAFFI Chiara 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 31.12 1'03.88 1'36.67 2'08.97

32.76 32.79 32.30
2 4 RAISE Alessia 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.85 1'03.94 1'37.16 2'09.98

33.09 33.22 32.82
3 6 LAZHAR Fatima Daniela 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.04 1'04.31 1'37.20 2'10.21

33.27 32.89 33.01
4 5 PALMIERI Giorgia 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.86 1'03.36 1'36.66 2'10.69

32.50 33.30 34.03
5 1 PELLEGATTA Noemi 1995 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 30.41 1'03.83 1'37.93 2'10.96

33.42 34.10 33.03
6 8 GUERRA Silvia 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.72 1'05.70 1'38.78 2'12.23

32.98 33.08 33.45
7 2 LAURIA Francesca 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.23 1'04.61 1'38.53 2'12.73

33.38 33.92 34.20
8 7 DALLA RIVA Carola 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.14 1'06.07 1'40.13 2'14.68

33.93 34.06 34.55

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 18:40

Serie 6
1 3 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 30.40 1'03.39 1'37.47 2'10.73

32.99 34.08 33.26
2 5 DACOMO Alessandra 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.28 1'04.55 1'38.51 2'11.77

33.27 33.96 33.26
3 4 ULARGIU Ilaria 1994 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.21 1'04.04 1'37.92 2'12.16

32.83 33.88 34.24
4 8 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.31 1'04.97 1'39.45 2'12.73

33.66 34.48 33.28
5 1 VINCI Giulia 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 30.49 1'03.98 1'39.25 2'13.66

33.49 35.27 34.41
6 6 PEZZIARDI Greta 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.71 1'05.47 1'40.35 2'14.72

33.76 34.88 34.37
7 7 COGHETTO Ilaria 1995 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.17 1'06.21 1'40.74 2'14.95

34.04 34.53 34.21
8 2 BORSETTO Federica 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.71 1'06.95 1'43.38 2'19.22

35.24 36.43 35.84

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 18:38

Serie 7
1 7 BERTINI Federica 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 30.84 1'04.15 1'38.69 2'12.86

33.31 34.54 34.17
2 3 ROGGERO Martina 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.25 1'05.97 1'39.80 2'13.57

33.72 33.83 33.77
3 4 SCHENA Emma 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 31.73 1'05.88 1'40.54 2'13.89

34.15 34.66 33.35
4 5 NERVO Naomi 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.74 1'06.66 1'41.28 2'16.14

34.92 34.62 34.86
5 2 UNTERTHINER Anna 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 31.82 1'06.76 -- 2'16.19

34.94 --
6 1 DE KERMAREK Elena 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 30.88 1'05.10 1'41.23 2'16.66

34.22 36.13 35.43
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

7 8 BARTESAGHI Lucia 1994 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 31.95 1'06.60 1'41.57 2'16.71
34.65 34.97 35.14

8 6 LAMBARDI Alessia 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 32.22 1'06.65 1'42.16 2'16.93
34.43 35.51 34.77

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 18:35

Serie 8
1 3 CHECCHI Linda 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 30.22 1'03.11 1'37.49 2'11.69

32.89 34.38 34.20
2 8 CIVALLERO Simona 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.94 1'06.50 1'40.56 2'13.65

34.56 34.06 33.09
3 4 MAGRO Barbara 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.05 1'05.03 1'39.58 2'14.97

33.98 34.55 35.39
4 2 MESSNER Sara 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 32.00 1'06.35 1'41.35 2'16.66

34.35 35.00 35.31
5 7 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.15 1'05.95 1'41.96 2'16.91

34.80 36.01 34.95
6 6 LUPO Giulia 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 32.10 1'07.11 1'42.54 2'17.38

35.01 35.43 34.84
7 1 CONTI Michaela 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 30.86 1'05.81 1'42.27 2'18.41

34.95 36.46 36.14
8 5 PARODI Elisabetta 1993 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.08 1'06.84 1'42.99 2'18.79

34.76 36.15 35.80

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 18:32

Serie 9
1 4 CRESTALE Elisa 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.12 1'06.40 1'41.55 2'16.80

34.28 35.15 35.25
2 6 SPORTILLO Veronica 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.78 1'06.52 1'41.64 2'16.95

34.74 35.12 35.31
3 5 GUALCO Clara 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 32.07 1'07.19 1'42.91 2'18.23

35.12 35.72 35.32
4 7 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 32.31 1'07.68 1'43.52 2'18.30

35.37 35.84 34.78
5 1 EVALLI Eloisa 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 30.92 1'05.68 1'42.85 2'19.04

34.76 37.17 36.19
6 3 FREGONA Virginia 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 33.10 1'08.60 1'44.88 2'20.91

35.50 36.28 36.03
7 2 VALLE Martina 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 32.72 1'08.73 1'45.63 2'22.20

36.01 36.90 36.57
8 8 MAGGIONI Laura 1996 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 32.09 1'07.59 1'45.38 2'22.96

35.50 37.79 37.58

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 18:29

Serie 10
1 6 POZZOLI Alessia 1994 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 33.04 1'08.58 1'45.18 2'20.74

35.54 36.60 35.56
2 5 LONGONI Silvia 1994 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 33.61 1'09.54 1'45.71 2'21.03

35.93 36.17 35.32
3 7 CAMPANER Nicole 1994 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 32.68 1'08.53 1'46.06 2'22.74

35.85 37.53 36.68
4 4 BRUGHERA Gaia 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 33.03 1'09.88 1'46.94 2'23.51

36.85 37.06 36.57
5 1 LAURENZANO Ilaria 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 33.41 1'09.40 1'46.64 2'23.85

35.99 37.24 37.21
6 8 ZANARDI Camilla 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 32.66 1'09.01 1'46.79 2'23.95

36.35 37.78 37.16
7 3 PUCCIARIELLO Roberta 1995 ITA Asti Nuoto 32.62 1'09.60 1'47.83 2'24.87

36.98 38.23 37.04

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 REGOLI Alice 1996 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub NP

    Pubblicata: 19/01/2013 ore 18:29

Serie 11
1 8 SOLDINI Sara 1996 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 31.82 1'07.25 1'44.59 2'20.14

35.43 37.34 35.55
2 4 MOTTA Eleonora 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 32.89 1'08.59 1'45.67 2'20.68

35.70 37.08 35.01
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

3 5 STRAUDI Andrea 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 32.88 1'09.49 1'46.97 2'22.27
36.61 37.48 35.30

4 7 TAVA Ilaria 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 33.49 1'10.22 1'47.75 2'24.45
36.73 37.53 36.70

5 3 MOCCHIETTI Camilla 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.68 1'10.84 1'48.83 2'26.20
37.16 37.99 37.37

6 6 TULUMELLO Claudia 1994 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 34.14 1'12.03 1'51.22 2'29.66
37.89 39.19 38.44

7 1 SALLUZZI Noemi 1998 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 32.73 1'09.93 1'49.87 2'31.22
37.20 39.94 41.35

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 BERNACCHIA Arianna 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria NP

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 18:24

Serie 12
1 3 MARESCA Giorgia 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.75 1'05.48 1'41.36 2'17.53

34.73 35.88 36.17
2 4 PARENTINI Elena 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 33.26 1'09.13 1'45.98 2'22.51

35.87 36.85 36.53
3 8 SCHOEN Benedetta 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.28 1'09.54 1'46.75 2'23.34

36.26 37.21 36.59
4 1 PASSETTI Lavinia 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 32.72 1'08.88 1'46.99 2'24.02

36.16 38.11 37.03
5 2 MANA Beatrice 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.72 1'08.04 1'46.30 2'24.59

36.32 38.26 38.29
6 5 SACCHI Veronica 1998 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 34.61 1'12.79 1'52.49 2'29.17

38.18 39.70 36.68
7 6 PENZO Chiara 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 33.81 1'11.61 1'51.57 2'30.98

37.80 39.96 39.41
8 7 FIGALLO Ilaria 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 34.51 1'14.51 1'55.48 2'34.97

40.00 40.97 39.49

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 18:21

Serie 13
1 4 COLOMBINI Vittoria 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 33.39 1'09.99 1'47.98 2'26.88

36.60 37.99 38.90
2 1 TOFFANIN Milena 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.78 1'09.97 1'49.21 2'28.45

37.19 39.24 39.24
3 5 DI PEDE Margherita 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 34.15 1'10.96 1'49.92 2'29.38

36.81 38.96 39.46
4 6 PINGITORE Beatrice 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 35.43 1'13.52 1'52.44 2'31.41

38.09 38.92 38.97
5 3 D'AMICO Francesca 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 35.27 1'14.40 1'54.45 2'33.78

39.13 40.05 39.33
6 8 ARREGHINI Maria 1998 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 34.86 1'14.31 1'55.85 2'36.72

39.45 41.54 40.87
7 2 MOMBELLI Rebecca 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 36.78 -- 2'01.44 2'43.70

-- -- 42.26
8 7 HESHMAT Gilan 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 35.57 1'17.90 2'04.84 2'47.74

42.33 46.94 42.90

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 18:18
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7° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 2'01.23

JUNIOR FEMMINE
1 BIAGIOLI Paola 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 29.48 1'01.33 1'32.95 2'04.88

31.85 31.62 31.93
2 ZANONI Camilla 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 29.92 1'02.16 1'34.21 2'06.27

32.24 32.05 32.06
3 CRISTETTI Francesca 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.82 1'01.90 1'34.12 2'06.83

32.08 32.22 32.71
4 CELLA Ilaria 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 30.51 1'03.00 1'35.23 2'06.96

32.49 32.23 31.73
5 LANZILOTTI Paola 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.92 1'02.19 1'34.83 2'07.22

32.27 32.64 32.39
6 NATA Martina 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.65 1'03.00 1'35.36 2'07.51

32.35 32.36 32.15
7 MAFFI Chiara 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 31.12 1'03.88 1'36.67 2'08.97

32.76 32.79 32.30
8 REI ROSA Weronika 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.36 1'02.96 1'35.92 2'09.13

32.60 32.96 33.21
9 ALESCI Sara 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.00 1'02.54 1'35.61 2'09.43

32.54 33.07 33.82
10 GUGGIOLA Clarissa 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.18 1'03.25 1'36.46 2'09.95

32.07 33.21 33.49
11 GRILLO Francesca 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.92 1'03.62 1'37.00 2'10.19

32.70 33.38 33.19
12 ZANARDI Carola 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.43 1'04.63 1'38.30 2'11.63

33.20 33.67 33.33
13 CHECCHI Linda 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 30.22 1'03.11 1'37.49 2'11.69

32.89 34.38 34.20
14 DACOMO Alessandra 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.28 1'04.55 1'38.51 2'11.77

33.27 33.96 33.26
15 PETRONIO Aurora 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.05 1'04.69 1'38.40 2'12.21

33.64 33.71 33.81
16 GUERRA Silvia 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.72 1'05.70 1'38.78 2'12.23

32.98 33.08 33.45
17 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.31 1'04.97 1'39.45 2'12.73

33.66 34.48 33.28
LAURIA Francesca 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.23 1'04.61 1'38.53 2'12.73

33.38 33.92 34.20
19 BERTINI Federica 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 30.84 1'04.15 1'38.69 2'12.86

33.31 34.54 34.17
20 ROGGERO Martina 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.25 1'05.97 1'39.80 2'13.57

33.72 33.83 33.77
21 CIVALLERO Simona 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.94 1'06.50 1'40.56 2'13.65

34.56 34.06 33.09
22 SCHENA Emma 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 31.73 1'05.88 1'40.54 2'13.89

34.15 34.66 33.35
23 DALLA RIVA Carola 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.14 1'06.07 1'40.13 2'14.68

33.93 34.06 34.55
24 PEZZIARDI Greta 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.71 1'05.47 1'40.35 2'14.72

33.76 34.88 34.37
25 MAGRO Barbara 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.05 1'05.03 1'39.58 2'14.97

33.98 34.55 35.39
26 NERVO Naomi 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.74 1'06.66 1'41.28 2'16.14

34.92 34.62 34.86
27 UNTERTHINER Anna 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 31.82 1'06.76 -- 2'16.19

34.94 --
28 MESSNER Sara 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 32.00 1'06.35 1'41.35 2'16.66

34.35 35.00 35.31
29 CRESTALE Elisa 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.12 1'06.40 1'41.55 2'16.80

34.28 35.15 35.25
30 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.15 1'05.95 1'41.96 2'16.91

34.80 36.01 34.95
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

31 LAMBARDI Alessia 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 32.22 1'06.65 1'42.16 2'16.93
34.43 35.51 34.77

32 LUPO Giulia 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 32.10 1'07.11 1'42.54 2'17.38
35.01 35.43 34.84

33 MARESCA Giorgia 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.75 1'05.48 1'41.36 2'17.53
34.73 35.88 36.17

34 GUALCO Clara 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 32.07 1'07.19 1'42.91 2'18.23
35.12 35.72 35.32

35 CONTI Michaela 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 30.86 1'05.81 1'42.27 2'18.41
34.95 36.46 36.14

36 EVALLI Eloisa 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 30.92 1'05.68 1'42.85 2'19.04
34.76 37.17 36.19

37 FREGONA Virginia 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 33.10 1'08.60 1'44.88 2'20.91
35.50 36.28 36.03

38 STRAUDI Andrea 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 32.88 1'09.49 1'46.97 2'22.27
36.61 37.48 35.30

39 PARENTINI Elena 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 33.26 1'09.13 1'45.98 2'22.51
35.87 36.85 36.53

40 SCHOEN Benedetta 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.28 1'09.54 1'46.75 2'23.34
36.26 37.21 36.59

41 BRUGHERA Gaia 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 33.03 1'09.88 1'46.94 2'23.51
36.85 37.06 36.57

42 ZANARDI Camilla 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 32.66 1'09.01 1'46.79 2'23.95
36.35 37.78 37.16

43 PASSETTI Lavinia 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 32.72 1'08.88 1'46.99 2'24.02
36.16 38.11 37.03

44 TAVA Ilaria 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 33.49 1'10.22 1'47.75 2'24.45
36.73 37.53 36.70

45 MANA Beatrice 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.72 1'08.04 1'46.30 2'24.59
36.32 38.26 38.29

46 MOCCHIETTI Camilla 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.68 1'10.84 1'48.83 2'26.20
37.16 37.99 37.37

47 COLOMBINI Vittoria 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 33.39 1'09.99 1'47.98 2'26.88
36.60 37.99 38.90

48 SACCHI Veronica 1998 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 34.61 1'12.79 1'52.49 2'29.17
38.18 39.70 36.68

49 DI PEDE Margherita 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 34.15 1'10.96 1'49.92 2'29.38
36.81 38.96 39.46

50 SALLUZZI Noemi 1998 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 32.73 1'09.93 1'49.87 2'31.22
37.20 39.94 41.35

51 PINGITORE Beatrice 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 35.43 1'13.52 1'52.44 2'31.41
38.09 38.92 38.97

52 D'AMICO Francesca 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 35.27 1'14.40 1'54.45 2'33.78
39.13 40.05 39.33

53 FIGALLO Ilaria 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 34.51 1'14.51 1'55.48 2'34.97
40.00 40.97 39.49

54 ARREGHINI Maria 1998 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 34.86 1'14.31 1'55.85 2'36.72
39.45 41.54 40.87

55 MOMBELLI Rebecca 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 36.78 -- 2'01.44 2'43.70
-- -- 42.26

56 HESHMAT Gilan 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 35.57 1'17.90 2'04.84 2'47.74
42.33 46.94 42.90

NON CLASSIFICATI

BERNACCHIA Arianna 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria NP

ASSOLUTE FEMMINE
1 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.48 1'00.56 1'31.19 2'01.53

31.08 30.63 30.34
2 TROMBETTI Luisa 1993 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 29.68 1'00.86 1'31.70 2'01.71

31.18 30.84 30.01
3 COSTA Eleonora 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.86 1'00.10 1'31.48 2'02.56

31.24 31.38 31.08
4 GIACONE Chiara 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.87 1'01.20 1'32.62 2'03.50

31.33 31.42 30.88
5 CANNEVA Cecilia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.77 1'02.01 1'33.71 2'03.91

32.24 31.70 30.20
6 CORAPI Adele Lucrezia Ma 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.38 1'00.98 1'33.16 2'05.50

31.60 32.18 32.34
7 COSTI Giulia 1992 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.02 1'01.72 1'33.83 2'05.73

31.70 32.11 31.90
8 PERETTO Alessia 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.48 1'02.74 1'35.09 2'07.07

32.26 32.35 31.98
9 CERVELLO Giulia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.52 1'02.51 1'35.14 2'07.51

31.99 32.63 32.37
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

10 MARENGO Sara 1996 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 30.39 1'03.25 1'36.04 2'07.80
32.86 32.79 31.76

11 CAPOSTAGNO Arianna 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.34 1'03.06 1'35.66 2'08.18
32.72 32.60 32.52

12 BERGAMINI Vittoria 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.35 1'03.45 1'36.46 2'08.53
33.10 33.01 32.07

13 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.63 1'03.62 1'36.07 2'08.60
32.99 32.45 32.53

14 SOTERO Giorgia 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 30.67 1'03.26 1'36.44 2'09.71
32.59 33.18 33.27

15 RAISE Alessia 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.85 1'03.94 1'37.16 2'09.98
33.09 33.22 32.82

16 LAZHAR Fatima Daniela 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.04 1'04.31 1'37.20 2'10.21
33.27 32.89 33.01

17 GUAZZI Milena 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.96 1'04.19 1'37.69 2'10.55
33.23 33.50 32.86

18 DEL GIUDICE Chiara 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.76 1'03.67 1'37.32 2'10.56
32.91 33.65 33.24

19 PALMIERI Giorgia 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.86 1'03.36 1'36.66 2'10.69
32.50 33.30 34.03

20 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 30.40 1'03.39 1'37.47 2'10.73
32.99 34.08 33.26

21 PELLEGATTA Noemi 1995 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 30.41 1'03.83 1'37.93 2'10.96
33.42 34.10 33.03

22 DALLA RIVA Rebecca 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.21 1'04.10 1'38.27 2'11.35
32.89 34.17 33.08

23 GUIZZARDI Jessica 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.29 1'04.64 1'38.03 2'11.75
33.35 33.39 33.72

24 ULARGIU Ilaria 1994 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.21 1'04.04 1'37.92 2'12.16
32.83 33.88 34.24

25 BERTE' Laura 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.25 1'05.03 1'38.87 2'12.44
33.78 33.84 33.57

26 VINCI Giulia 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 30.49 1'03.98 1'39.25 2'13.66
33.49 35.27 34.41

27 COGHETTO Ilaria 1995 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.17 1'06.21 1'40.74 2'14.95
34.04 34.53 34.21

28 DE KERMAREK Elena 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 30.88 1'05.10 1'41.23 2'16.66
34.22 36.13 35.43

29 BARTESAGHI Lucia 1994 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 31.95 1'06.60 1'41.57 2'16.71
34.65 34.97 35.14

30 SPORTILLO Veronica 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.78 1'06.52 1'41.64 2'16.95
34.74 35.12 35.31

31 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 32.31 1'07.68 1'43.52 2'18.30
35.37 35.84 34.78

32 PARODI Elisabetta 1993 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.08 1'06.84 1'42.99 2'18.79
34.76 36.15 35.80

33 BORSETTO Federica 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.71 1'06.95 1'43.38 2'19.22
35.24 36.43 35.84

34 SOLDINI Sara 1996 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 31.82 1'07.25 1'44.59 2'20.14
35.43 37.34 35.55

35 MOTTA Eleonora 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 32.89 1'08.59 1'45.67 2'20.68
35.70 37.08 35.01

36 POZZOLI Alessia 1994 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 33.04 1'08.58 1'45.18 2'20.74
35.54 36.60 35.56

37 LONGONI Silvia 1994 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 33.61 1'09.54 1'45.71 2'21.03
35.93 36.17 35.32

38 VALLE Martina 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 32.72 1'08.73 1'45.63 2'22.20
36.01 36.90 36.57

39 CAMPANER Nicole 1994 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 32.68 1'08.53 1'46.06 2'22.74
35.85 37.53 36.68

40 MAGGIONI Laura 1996 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 32.09 1'07.59 1'45.38 2'22.96
35.50 37.79 37.58

41 LAURENZANO Ilaria 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 33.41 1'09.40 1'46.64 2'23.85
35.99 37.24 37.21

42 PUCCIARIELLO Roberta 1995 ITA Asti Nuoto 32.62 1'09.60 1'47.83 2'24.87
36.98 38.23 37.04

43 TOFFANIN Milena 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.78 1'09.97 1'49.21 2'28.45
37.19 39.24 39.24

44 TULUMELLO Claudia 1994 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 34.14 1'12.03 1'51.22 2'29.66
37.89 39.19 38.44

45 PENZO Chiara 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 33.81 1'11.61 1'51.57 2'30.98
37.80 39.96 39.41

NON CLASSIFICATI

REGOLI Alice 1996 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub NP
BARONI Valeria 1992 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi NP
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